31. Wolfratshauser Stadtmeisterschaft
51. TSV Ski Vereinsmeisterschaft

AFRATS,
S
N %
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Ergebnisliste (Beste Frauen/Ménner)

w
1 45
2 59
3 65
4 43
5 64
6 36
7 42
8 29
9 57
10 27
1 37
12 66
13 28
14 31
15 46
16 16
17 15
18 61
19 23
20 60
21 26
22 40
23 63
24 38
25 105
26 25
27 62
28 17
29 24
30
31
32
33 32
34
35 2
36
104
58
44
M
1 48
2 53
3 49
4 97
=5 90

Riesenslalom

Bielik Carina
Engelhart Sophie
Carus Svenja
Bernard Sophia
Bernard Caroline
Nath Susanne
Deufert Marlene
Sindel Liane
Scherzl Sabine
Giihring Nele
Engelhart Steffi
Prsa Magdalena
Walch Ramona
Fischer Heike
Scheifl Theresa
Falkner Emily
Dieterich Malie
Mangold Sonja
Brustmann Valerie
Guter Thekla
Opitz Jana
Riemann Leonie
Schuchmann Franziska
Lazic Slavka
lllichmann Mona
Glowka Klara
Deufert Isabelle
Dierl Felicitas
Miiller Helena
Dieterich Lia
Opitz Ina

Elzer Helena
Guter Gabriele
Elzer Charlotte
Nath Anjuli
Sentner Miriam
Pfiiger Veronika
Dieterich Alexandra
Maier Leonie

Huber Leo

Fischer Vitus
Schilwat Johannes
Willim Jakob
Fischer Benedikt

TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV-Wolfratshausen Ski
TSV Wolfratshausen
WSV lIsartal-Icking

WSV Isartal-Icking

TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen Ski
SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen

Sv Eurasburg-Beuerberg
WSV Isartal-Icking

TSV Wolfratshausen
WSV lsartal-Icking

TSV Wolfratshausen Ski
TSV Wolfratshausen

TSV Wolfratshausen SKI
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
WSV lIsartal-Icking

SV Eurasburg

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
TSV-Wolfratshausen Ski

TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
WSV lsartal-Icking

SV Eurasburg

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg

TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
TSV Wolfratshausen

16.02.2019 - 16:39:36

51.27
51.63 +0.36
51.68 +0.41
52.09 +0.82
52.97 +1.70
53.04 +1.77
54.12 +2.85
54.59 +3.32
54.69 +3.42
55.05 +3.78
55.33 +4.06
55.35 +4.08
55.45 +4.18
56.16 +4.89
56.54 +5.27
57.76 +6.49
58.78 +7.51
59.61 +8.34
59.74 +8.47
59.84 +8.57
59.91 +8.64
59.93 +8.66
1:00.01 +8.74
1:00.08 +8.81
1:01.00 +9.73
1:01.26 +9.99

1:01.92 +10.65
1:02.27 +11.00
1:04.27 +13.00
1:05.29 +14.02
1:06.19 +14.92
1:08.51 +17.24
1:09.01 +17.74
1:18.39 +27.12
1:26.98 +35.71
1:32.35 +41.08

DNF

DNF

DNF
49.10
49.26 +0.16
49.70 +0.60
49.94 +0.84
50.25 +1.15

www.tsv-wor-ski.de

Christlum Achensee (A)
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31. Wolfratshauser Stadtmeisterschaft - 51. TSV Ski Vereinsmeisterschaft

Ergebnisliste (Beste Frauen/Manner)

AFRATS,
S
N %
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
=29
=29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

74
100
98
39
52

78
81
92
55
93
83
91
51
79
68
102
67
96
71
89
50
18
69
47
95
82
76
80
75
10
77
84
88
1
22
72
19
85
20
86
73
87
35
103
34
21
30
33

Riesenslalom

Huber Michael
Trischberger Hubert
Prsa Johannes
Merold Georg
Niggl Tobias

Rohe Valentin
Hammerstingl Klaus
Kravatzky Helge
Ruf Sebastian
Demmel Julian
Paterson Marco
Dieterich Steffen
Haas Maximilian
Thalhammer Jakob
Kolb Stefan
Fischer Markus
Schéfer Daniel
Fischhaber Hansi
Ottl Vincent

Ruf Roland
Metscher Tobias
Strack Paul

Sindel Toni
Demmel Stefan
Gaydoul Niclas
Niggl Lorenz
Gértner Andreas
Nath Ravindra
Baur Florian
Thalhammer Josef
Brustmann Louis
Elzer Christoph
Scherzl Peter
Clenci Andrei
Miiller Julius

Nath Navin

Koch Klaus

Béar Carl

Dirschedl Dirk
Glowka Fabian
RéBner Daniel
Heilinglechner Klaus
Lafenthaler Michael
Reinhold Karl

Maurer-Franken Julian

Schuhmacher Peter
Steinke Maximilian
Strack Johannes
Fischbacher Oswald

Verein

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg

SV Eurasburg

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Miinsing-Ammerland
TSV Wolfratshausen

SC Prenzberg

SV Eurasburg

SV Eurasburg

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
TSV Wolfratshausen

SC Neustadt Aisch

TSV Wolfratshausen

WSV Isartal-Icking
TSV Wolfratshausen
SC Prenzberg

SV Eurasburg- Beuerberg
TSV Wolfratshausen Ski
SV Eurasburg

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
USC Minchen

SC Baierbrunn

TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen SKI
TSV Wolfratshausen
DJK Waldram

TV Feldkirchen

TSV Wolfratshausen
SVEB

TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen
TSV Wolfratshausen

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg

TSV Wolfratshausen

SV Eurasburg-Beuerberg
TSV Wolfratshausen

16.02.2019 - 16:39:36

Gesamt
50.25
50.29
50.32
51.32
51.48
51.51
51.54
51.92
52.20
52.99
53.15
53.20
53.24
53.49
53.53
53.72
53.74
53.91
54.19
54.37
54.98
55.00
55.16
55.59
55.59
55.69
55.76
56.72
56.82
56.96
57.03
57.16
57.50
58.36
59.01
59.15
59.30
59.90

1:00.11

1:00.50

1:00.75

1:00.94

1:02.76

1:02.94

1:04.23

1:04.70

1:05.12

1:09.15

1:12.77

+1.15
+1.19
+1.22
+2.22
+2.38
+2.41
+2.44
+2.82
+3.10
+3.89
+4.05
+4.10
+4.14
+4.39
+4.43
+4.62
+4.64
+4.81
+5.09
+5.27
+5.88
+5.90
+6.06
+6.49
+6.49
+6.59
+6.66
+7.62
+7.72
+7.86
+7.93
+8.06
+8.40
+9.26
+9.91
+10.05
+10.20
+10.80
+11.01
+11.40
+11.65
+11.84
+13.66
+13.84
+15.13
+15.60
+16.02
+20.05
+23.67

www.tsv-wor-ski.de

Christlum Achensee (A)
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31. Wolfratshauser Stadtmeisterschaft - 51. TSV Ski Vereinsmeisterschaft S,

Ergebnisliste (Beste Frauen/Manner)

Verein Gesamt
55 13 Hammerstingl Leopold SV Minsing-Ammerland 1:13.35 +24.25
56 11 Obermeier Raphael WSV Isartal-Icking 1:16.38 +27.28
57 12 Bauer Valentin TSV Wolfratshausen 1:20.79 +31.69
58 4 Lazic Simon 1:23.36 +34.26
59 3 Baur Maximilian TSV Wolfratshausen 1:28.34 +39.24
60 5 Scherzl Laurin DJK Waldram 1:38.84 +49.74
61 101 Hiller Constan 2:07.80 +1:18.70

56 Huber Quirin WSV Isartal-Icking DNF

99 Schwarz Maximilian DNS

94 Rohe Julian TSV Wolfratshausen DNS

14 Scherzl Maximilian SV Eurasburg- Beuerberg DNS

Riesenslalom 16.02.2019 - 16:39:36 www.tsv-wor-ski.de
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